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Description

01-54-36.00

Quantity

01 GENERAL CONDITIONS

Equipment Mobilization

01 GENERAL CONDITIONS

Total \

16.000 Labor hours
32.00 Equipment hours

02 SITEWORK & DEMOLITION
02-41-19.00 Selective Demolition

02 SITEWORK & DEMOLITION
12.00 Labor hours
12.00 Equipment hours

03 CONCRETE

03-05-13.00 Basic Concrete Materials

03-11-13.00 Structural Cast-In-Place Concrete Forming
03-15-05.00 Concrete Forming Accessories
03-21-05.00 Reinforcing Steel Accessories
03-22-00.00 Welded Wire Fabric Reinforcing
03-30-00.00 Cast-In-Place Concrete

03-31-05.00 Normal Weight Structural Concrete
03-35-29.00 Tooled Concrete Finishing

03-39-00.00 Concrete Curing

03-81-16.00 Track Mounted Concrete Wall Sawing

03 CONCRETE

202.342 Labor hours
58.17 Equipment hours

06 WOOD & PLASTICS

06-05-00.00 Common Work Results For Wood, Plastics, And Composites
06-05-23.00 Wood, Plastic, And Composite Fastenings

06-11-00.00 Wood Framing

06-16-36.00 Wood Panel Product Sheathing

06-17-53.00 Shop-Fabricated Wood Trusses

06-18-00.00 Glued-Laminated Construction

06-22-13.00 Standard Pattern Wood Trim

06 WOOD & PLASTICS
246.05 Labor hours
7.02 Equipment hours

07 THERMAL PROTECTION

07-21-13.00 Board Insulation
07-21-16.00 Blanket Insulation
07-21-23.00 Loose-Fill Insulation
07-21-26.00 Blown Insulation
07-26-00.00 Vapor Retarders
07-31-29.00 Wood Shingles And Shakes
07-42-13.00 Metal Wall Panels
07-46-00.00 Siding

07-46-46.00 Fiber Cement Siding

07 THERMAL PROTECTION
357.634 Labor hours
10.67 Equipment hours

08-05-00.00
08-13-16.00
08-53-00.00

08 DOORS & WINDOWS
Common Work Results For Openings
Aluminum Doors
Plastic Windows

Unit Cost

Amount

2,730
2,730

2,512
2,512

2,943
709
170

71

1,075

13,290

7,640

1,814
290

2,644

30,645

1,728
2,266
14,871
5,817
8,351
1,952
4,849

39,833

5,684
714
5,283
3,594
1,069
1,204
21,315
1,294
5,904

46,061

11,000
11,455
11,520
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Total \

Quantity Unit Cost

08 DOORS & WINDOWS
16.00 Labor hours

09 FINISHES

09-29-00.00 Gypsum Board
09-51-23.00 Acoustical Tile Ceilings
09-65-13.00 Resilient Base And Accessories
09-65-19.00 Resilient Tile Flooring
09-91-13.00 Exterior Painting
09-91-23.00 Interior Painting

09 FINISHES

274.991 Labor hours

10 BUILDING SPECIALTIES

10-22-26.00 Operable Partitions

10-28-00.00 Toilet, Bath, And Laundry Accessories
10-44-00.00 Fire Protection Specialties
10-44-16.00 Fire Extinguishers

10 BUILDING SPECIALTIES
31.90 Labor hours

21-05-00.00

21 FIRE SUPPRESSION
Common Work Results For Fire Suppression

21 FIRE SUPPRESSION

22 PLUMBING

22-05-00.00 Common Work Results For Plumbing
22 PLUMBING
23 HVAC
23-05-00.00 Common Work Results For HYAC
23 HVAC
26 ELECTRICAL
26-05-00.00 Common Work Results For Electrical

26 ELECTRICAL

31 EARTHWORK

31-14-00.00 Earth Stripping And Stockpiling
31-22-00.00 Grading

31-23-16.00 Excavation

31-23-23.00 Fill

31-25-00.00 Erosion And Sedimentation Controls

31 EARTHWORK
52.071 Labor hours
40.890 Equipment hours

32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS

32-06-00.00
32-91-19.00
32-92-00.00

Schedules For Exterior Improvements
Landscape Grading
Turf And Grasses

Amount

33,975

9,640
9,065

809
4,320
3,162
2,474

29,469

6,970
737
201

52

8,049

8,446
8,446

5,000
5,000

27,200
27,200

16,000
16,000

266
733
1,754
2,932
384

6,070

8,315
618
1,708



FD Support
Budget Summary

Erickson Consulting

Page 4
11/14/2012 3:05 PM

Total \

Description Quantity Unit Cost

32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS
75.04 Labor hours
17.243 Equipment hours

33 UTILITIES
33-31-13.00 Public Sanitary Utility Sewerage Piping
33-49-00.00 Storm Drainage Structures

33 UTILITIES

Amount

10,641

2,250
3,400

5,650
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Description
Labor
Material
Subcontract
Equipment
Other

Prime Contractor's G.C.'s

Prime Contractor's Fee

Design/Trade Contingency

Total

Estimate Totals

Amount
82,398
86,531
94,913

8,439

272,281

27,228

27,228

8,985

8,985

46,274

46,274

Totals

272,281

299,509

308,494

354,768

354,768

Rate

10.000 %

3.000 %

15.000 %



